
       UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB     
                                      NOTIFICATION NO. 212  /Cond.D.S.   
     

Date Sheet for the B.S Applied Geology  

Second Annual Examination, 2018 to be held in April / May  2019 
 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 
Time: - 09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

 

FIRST PROFESSIONAL 
 

Date Day Course Code Paper Subject 

10-04-2019 Wednesday IPS-101 
 A 

 B 

Islamic Studies 

Pakistan Studies 

12-04-2019 Friday ENG-101 II English 

15-04-2019 Monday MATH-101 III Mathematics I 

17-04-2019 Wednesday PHYS-101 IV Physics I 

19-04-2019 Friday CHEM-101 V Chemistry I 

22-04-2019 Monday GEOL-101 VI Mineralogy 

24-04-2019 Wednesday GEOL-102 VII General Geology 

26-04-2019 Friday GEOL-103 VIII Paleontology 

29-04-2019 Monday GEOL-104 IX Geomorphology 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time:   Morning Group:    09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

            Evening Group :    02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

                        Place of Examination: - Institute of Geology, Punjab University (Quaid-i-Azam Campus) Lahore. 
 

Date Day Course Code Paper Subject Morning Evening 

04-05-2019 Saturday PHYS-102 X Physics I I II 

06-05-2019 Monday PHYS-102 X Physics I III IV 

07-05-2019 Tuesday CHEM-102 XI Chemistry I I II 

08-05-2019 Wednesday GEOL-105 XII Mineralogy I II 

09-05-2019 Thursday GEOL-106 XIII Paleontology I II 

10-05-2019 Friday GEOL-107 XIV Geomorphology I II 

11-05-2019 Saturday GEOL-108 XV Fieldwork-I I II 

Note:  Paper X (Fieldwork-I) may be considered as a practical examination 
 

SECOND PROFESSIONAL 
 

Date Day Course Code Paper                      Subject 

11-04-2019 Thursday ENG-202 I 
Communication Skills & Technical Report 

Writing 

13-04-2019 Saturday MATH-202 II Mathematics II 

16-04-2019 Tuesday PHY-203 III Physics II 

18-04-2019 Thursday CHEM-203 IV Chemistry II 

20-04-2019 Saturday GEOL-209 V Stratigraphy of Pakistan 

23-04-2019 Tuesday COMP-201 VI Computing & Geostatistics 

25-04-2019 Thursday SURV-201 VII Survey & Mapping Techniques 

27-04-2019 Saturday GEOL-210 VIII Petrology 

30-04-2019 Tuesday GEOL-211 IX Nuclear Geology 

03-05-2019 Friday GEOL-212 X Structural/Petroleum Geology 
 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time:   Morning Group:    09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

            Evening Group : 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

                        Place of Examination: - Institute of Geology, Punjab University (Quaid-i-Azam Campus) Lahore. 

 
P.T.O 

 

 



Date Day Course Code Paper Subject Morning Evening 

04-05-2019 Saturday PHYS-204 XI Physics II I II 

06-05-2019 Monday CHEM-204 XII Chemistry II I II 

07-05-2019 Tuesday GEOL-213 XIII Stratigraphy of Pakistan I II 

08-05-2019 Wednesday COMP-202 XIV Computing & Geostatistics I II 

09-05-2019 Thursday SURV-202 XV Survey & Mapping Techniques I II 

10-05-2019 Friday GEOL-214 XVI Petrology I II 

11-05-2019 Saturday GEOL-215 XVII Nuclear Geology I II 

13-05-2019 Monday GEOL-216 XVIII Structural/Petroleum Geology I II 

14-05-2019 Tuesday GEOL-217 XIX Fieldwork & Report I II 
 

THIRD PROFESSIONAL 
 

Date Day Course Code Paper Subject 

10-04-2019 Wednesday GEOL-318 I Geology & Tectonics of Pakistan 

12-04-2019 Friday GEOL-319 II Sedimentology 

15-04-2019 Monday GEOL-320 III Economic Geology 

17-04-2019 Wednesday SURV-303 IV Remote Sensing & GIS 

19-04-2019 Friday GEOL-321 V Micropaleontology 

22-04-2019 Monday GEOL-322 VI Geophysics 

24-04-2019 Wednesday GEOL-323 VII Geochemistry 

26-04-2019 Friday GEOL-324 VIII Engineering Geology & Hydrogeology 

29-04-2019 Monday GEOL-325 IX Advance Mineralogy and Applied Lab Techniques 

02-05-2019 Thursday GEOL-326 X Environmental Geology 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time:   Morning Group:    09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

            Evening Group :    02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

                        Place of Examination: - Institute of Geology, Punjab University (Quaid-i-Azam Campus) Lahore. 
 

Date Day Course Code Paper Subject Morning Evening 

04-05-2019 Saturday GEOL-327 XI Geology & Tectonics of Pakistan I II 

06-05-2019 Monday GEOL-328 XII Sedimentology  I II 

07-05-2019 Tuesday GEOL-329 XIII Economic Geology  I II 

08-05-2019 Wednesday SURV-304 XIV Remote Sensing & GIS I II 

09-05-2019 Thursday GEOL-330 XV Micropaleontology I II 

10-05-2019 Friday GEOL-331 XVI Geophysics  I II 

11-05-2019 Saturday GEOL-332 XVII Geochemistry  I II 

13-05-2019 Monday GEOL-333 XVIII Engineering Geology & Hydrogeology  I II 

14-05-2019 Tuesday GEOL-334 XIX 
Advance Mineralogy and Applied Lab 

Techniques  
I II 

15-05-2019 Wednesday GEOL-335 XX Environmental Geology  I II 

16-05-2019 Thursday GEOL-336 XXI Fieldwork-III I II 

 

 

 

 

       (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

                      Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

Dated: 02-04-2019           for Controller of Examination 


